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IIHF WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Game No. Home
1 SWE

2 FIN
3 CZE
4 JPN
5 SWE
6 CAN
7 HUN
8 Sul
9 USA
10 NOR
11 FIN

12 HUN

Guest

GER
USA
Sul
NOR
HUN
FIN
JPN
CAN
CZE
GER
CZE
NOR

FIN:
CZE:
JPN:

SWE:
CAN:
HUN:

SuUl:
USA:

NOR:

FIN:

HUN:

Best Players
SWE: 22.
16.
98.
24,
30.
94.
71.
11.
37.
24.
40.

2.

THUVIK Hanna
NIEMINEN Petra
KALTOUNKOVA Kristyna
MIURA Mei
SODERBERG Emma
GARDINER Jennifer
MAYER Fruzsina
ZIMMERMANN Laura
MURPHY Abbey
FISCHER Mathea
TULUS Noora

NEMETH Bernadett

USA:

SuUl:

NOR:

HUN:

FIN:
JPN:

CAN:

CZE:

GER:

CZE:

NOR:

Best Players
GER:  28.
16.

8.
22.

1.
88.
20.

29.

23.

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM
As of SUN 13 APR 2025

JOBST-SMITH Katarina
SCAMURRA Hayley
QUENNEC Kaleigh
DALEN Andrea
NEMETH Aniko
SAVOLAINEN Ronja
MASUHARA Miyuu
POULIN Marie-Philip
HESOVA Michaela
HARK Ronja
SAPOVALIVOVA Adela

BERGESEN Emma
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